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9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery) ")
10:00 AM Virtual Church
(Aud)
3:00 PM After Dinner Movie (Aud)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery) 1
10:00 AM Virtual Church
(Aud)
3:00 PM After Dinner Movie (Aud)
3:30 PM Trip to The Clark (Sign-Up)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery) 2 0
10:00 AM Virtual Church
(Aud)
3:00 PM After Dinner Movie (Aud)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
10:00 AM Virtual Church
(Aud)
3:00 PM After Dinner Movie (Aud)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
10:00 AM Strength Training
(Gym)
10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up)
11:15 AM Armchair Travel (Aud)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (LR)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

Indigenous Peoples’ Day
Columbus Day

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Strength Training (Gym)
Trip to Town (Sign-Up)
Arts & Culture (Aud)
Group Sing (Aud)
Happy Hour (LR)
Open Game Night (GR)

14

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:15 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a

View (Gallery)

Strength Training

(Gym)

10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up)

11:15 AM Armchair Travel (Aud)
2:00 PM Lifelong Learning-Virtual

(Aud)

Happy Hour (LR)

Open Game Night (GR)

21

10:00 AM

4:00 PM
7:15 PM

-

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Strength Training
(Gym)
10:00 AM Trip to Town (Sign-Up)
10:00 AM Trip to Town Hall (Sign-Up)
11:15 AM Arts & Culture (Aud)

2:00 PM Group Sing (Aud)

4:00 PM Happy Hour (LR)

7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

28

10:00 AM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Salon Hours
{Sweetwood
Salon)
Strength Training (Gym)
Sweet Helpers Meeting
(PDR)

Birthday Celebration (LR)
Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM
7:15 PM

WED

Rosh Hashanah Begins at Sundown
9:30 AM Coffee With a

View (Gallery)

Strength Training

(Gym)

1:00 PM Tech Help

4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud)

7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Salon Hours
(Sweetwood
Salon)
Strength Training {(Gym)
Resident Association
Meeting (Aud)

Poker (GR)

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
3:00 PM

7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Strength Training
(Gym)

Tech Help

Happy Hour (Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a

View (Gallery)

Salon Hours
{Sweetwood

Salon)

Strength Training (Gym)
Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Strength Training
(Gym)
11:30 AM Mia Holmgren & Yami (Aud)
1:00 PM Tech Help
4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud)
7:00 PM League of Women Voters
(Aud)
Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM

7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a

View (Gallery)

Salon Hours
(Sweetwood

Salon)

Strength Training (Gym)
Open Game Night (GR)
Poker (GR)

10:00 AM

10:00 AM
7:15 PM
7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a

View (Gallery)

Strength Training

(Gym)

In-Person Episcopal Church
Service (PDR)

1:00 PM Tech Help

4:00 PM Happy Hour (Aud)

7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR}

10:00 AM
11:30 AM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Salon Hours
(Sweetwood
Salon)
10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym)
2:30 PM "Eph-ervescent Sounds”
(Aud)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

29

10:00 AM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Strength Training
{Gym)

Tech Help

Happy Hour (Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)

30

10:00 AM

1:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Strength Training
(Gym)

Resident Council Officer's
Meeting (PDR)

"Sweet Flowers"

Met Opera (Aud)

Root Beer Floats (LR)
Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM

Coffee With a

View (Gallery)
Strength Training
(Gym)

"Sweet Flowers"

Root Beer Floats (LR)
Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM Coffee With a

View (Gallery)
Strength Training
(Gym)

"Sweet Flowers”

Met Opera (Aud)
Root Beer Floats (LR)

Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM

11:15 AM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery) 2 4
Strength Training

{Gym)

"Sweet Flowers"

Root Beer Floats (LR)
Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM

11:15 AM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM

Halloween

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
10:00 AM

Multi-Generational
Halloween Party Bash (1st
Floor)

Strength Training (Gym)
"Sweet Flowers"

2:00 PM Book Club (GR)

3:00 PM Root Beer Floats (LR)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

10:00 AM
11:15 AM

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
10:00 AM Shopping Trip
(Sign-Up)
10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym)
2:00 PM Lifelong Learning-Virtual
(Aud)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (GR)
5:00 PM Shabbat Candles {LR)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

Yom Kippur Begins at Sundown
9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
10:00 AM Shopping Trip
(Sign-Up)
10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym)
1:00 PM Movie Club (Aud)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (GR)
5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

8:30 AM Trip to Pine
Cobble Schoot
(Sign-Up)
9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
10:00 AM Shopping Trip (Sign-Up)
10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (GR)
5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
10:00 AM Shopping Trip
(Sign-Up)
10:00 AM Strength Training (Gym)
2:00 PM National Fine Art
Appreciation Day- Art Show
Opening (Gallery)
4:00 PM Happy Hour (GR)
5:00 PM Shabbat Candles (LR)
7:15 PM Open Game Night (GR)

25

9:30 AM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM

Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Before Dinner
Movie (Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM

Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Before Dinner
Movie (Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)
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9:30 AM
10:00 AM

Nw
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o
T

Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Williams College
Great Day of
Service (PDR) .
Before Dinner Movie (Aud)
Open Game Night (GR)

9:30 AM
3:00 PM
7:15 PM

Coffee With a
View (Gallery)
Before Dinner
Movie (Aud)

Open Game Night (GR)

LOCATION KEY

1 Aud - Auditorium

GR - Greylock Room

Gym - Gym

LR - Living Room

PDR - Private Dining Room
Sign-Up - Sign-Up with Reception
Gallery - The View Gallery

October

2024

Activities are subject to change.
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